BELGRAVE COLLECTION
Stylish and sophisticated, bring harmony to luxury design schemes with Belgrave. The
elegant designs of the Belgrave collection work beautifully in opulent styled settings.
BELGRAVE CABINET KNOB
BELGRAVE T-BAR HANDLE
BELGRAVE CABINET & APPLIANCE HANDLE
Product photographed in our chocolate bronze finish  |  In-situ photographed in our satin antique satin lacquered finish
Code Diameter (D) Projection (P) Base (B)
BELK/25 25mm 29mm 15mm
BELK/32 32mm 36mm 19mm
BELK/38 38mm 43mm 22mm
D
B
P
Code Width (W) Projection (P) Base (B)
BELT/61 61mm 49mm 22mm
W
B
P
Not suitable for appliance doors
Code Length (L) Centres (C) Projection (P) Bar Diameter
BEL/128 177mm 128mm 40mm 12.7mm
BEL/160 208mm 160mm 40mm 12.7mm
BEL/192 240mm 192mm 40mm 12.7mm
BEL/256 317mm 256mm 50mm 16mm
BEL/384 445mm 384mm 50mm 16mm
BEL/APP/448 521mm 448mm 57mm 19mm
BEL/APP/608 681mm 608mm 57mm 19mm
L
C
P